
DAY DATE TIME VISITOR TEAM VS HOME TEAM PLACE DIV

Sat 1/7/2016 11:00 AM LaF Duncan VS Ross Bulldogs Rossville 7/8B

Sat 1/7/2016 10:00 AM Chick Flames VS LaF Matteson LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 1/7/2016 11:00 AM RS Montgomery VS Chick Hawks Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 1/7/2016 11:00 AM LaF Kelley VS CV McGowan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Tue 1/10/2016 7:15 PM CV McGowan VS RS Montgomery Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Thur 1/12/2016 6:15 PM Ross Bulldogs VS Chick Sitton Rossville 7/8B

Sat 1/14/2016 10:00 AM LaF Matteson VS LaF Duncan LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 1/14/2016 11:00 AM Chick Hawks VS Chick Flames Chickamauga 7/8B

Sat 1/14/2016 11:00 AM LaF Kelley VS Chick Sitton LaFayette 7/8B

Tue 1/17/2016 6:15 PM CV McGowan VS Chick Hawks Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Sat 1/21/2016 10:00 AM Chick Flames VS Chick Sitton Chickamauga 7/8B

Sat 1/21/2016 11:00 AM RS Montgomery VS Ross Bulldogs Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 1/21/2016 11:00 AM LaF Kelley VS LaF Matteson LaFayette 7/8B

Thur 1/26/2016 6:15 PM Ross Bulldogs VS Chick Flames Rossville 7/8B

Thur 1/26/2016 7:15 PM Chick Hawks VS LaF Kelley LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 1/28/2016 11:00PM Chick Sitton VS LaF Duncan LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 1/28/2016 12:00PM LaF Matteson VS RS Montgomery Rock Spring 7/8B

Tue 1/31/2016 6:15 PM CV McGowan VS Ross Bulldogs Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Thur 2/2/2016 6:15 PM Chick Hawks VS LaF Matteson LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 2/4/2016 1:00 PM LaF Kelley VS Chick Sitton LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 2/4/2016 1:00 PM RS Montgomery VS LaF Duncan Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 2/11/2016 10:00 PM LaF Matteson VS CV McGowan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Sat 2/11/2016 1:00 PM Ross Bulldogs VS LaF Kelley Rossville 7/8B

Sat 2/11/2016 1:00 PM Chick Sitton VS RS Montgomery Chickamauga 7/8B

Sat 2/11/2016 2:00 PM LaF Duncan VS Chick Flames Chickamauga 7/8B

Mon 2/13/2016 7:15 PM CV McGowan VS LaF Duncan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Thur 2/16/2016 7:15 PM LaF Matteson VS Ross Bulldogs LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 2/18/2016 12:00 PM LaF Kelley VS Chick Flames LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 2/18/2016 12:00 PM Chick Hawks VS Chick Sitton Chickamauga 7/8B

Sat 2/25/2016 12:00 PM Chick Flames VS RS Montgomery Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 2/25/2016 11:00 AM Chick Sitton VS CV McGowan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Sat 2/25/2016 9:00 AM Ross Bulldogs VS Chick Hawks Rossville 7/8B

Sat 2/25/2016 11:00 AM LaF Duncan VS LaF Kelley LaFayette 7/8B

Tue 2/28/2016 7:15 PM Chick Flames VS CV McGowan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Sat 3/4/2016 2:00 PM RS Montgomery VS LaF Kelley Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 3/4/2016 10:00 AM Chick Sitton VS LaF Matteson LaFayette 7/8B

Sat 3/4/2016 11:00 AM LaF Duncan VS Chick Hawks LaFayette 7/8B

Tue 3/7/2016 6:15 PM LaF Kelley VS CV McGowan Chatt. Valley 7/8B

Sat 3/11/2016 10:00 AM LaF Duncan VS Ross Bulldogs Rossville 7/8B

Sat 3/11/2016 11:00 AM RS Montgomery VS Chick Hawks Rock Spring 7/8B

Sat 3/11/2016 11:00 AM Chick Flames VS LaF Matteson LaFayette 7/8B

7/8 Boys BASKETBALL 



TEAM #1LaF Duncan

TEAM #2Chick Flames

TEAM #3RS Montgomery

TEAM #4LaF Kelley

TEAM #5CV McGowan

TEAM #6Chick Hawks

TEAM #7LaF Matteson

TEAM #8Ross Bulldogs

TEAM #9Chick Sitton


